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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 Otto Baum Company, Inc. Riley Baum rileybaum@ottobaum.com 309-266-7114 309-284-1703

2 Concrete Construction Co., Inc. Rodney Slusher rodney@cngconcrete.com 309-699-0384 309-208-4601

3 J. C. Dillon, Inc.  Chris Dillon chrisdillon@jcdilloninc.com  309-208-2496

4 HOERR CONSTRUCTION, INC. David Steffen dsteffen@hoerr.com 309-691-6653 309-303-4258 309-508-7990

5 E Plan Katie Pugh katiep@eplanbidding.com 573-447-7130 573-355-5405

6 CJ Consturction Journal Michele Dickinson MDickinson@constructionjournal.com 800-785-5165 ext 445

7 Illinois Civil Contractors, Inc Michael L. Fehr mfehr@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 309-208-7281 309-694-5676

8 Stark Excavating Inc Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034 ext 274 309-829-3897

9 Deltek, Inc. Jacqueline Sessa PublicRecords@deltek.com

10 Knapp Concrete Contractors Inc Bruce Martin bruce@knappconcrete.com 309-965-2618 309-251-6345 309-965-2614

11 Dodge Construction Network John Doroy John.Doroy@construction.com 413-471-3767 609-336-2767

12 Illinois Civil Contractors, Inc. Sally A. Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 ext 1 563-676-7121 309-694-5676

13 Storm Water Supply Craig Bergman cbergman@stormwatersupply.net 563-549-0323 309-339-6926 563-265-8296

14 PWXPress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com 408-676-8941

15 Dodge Data and Analytics Adam Bouman notify@quickbase.com 800-768-5594

16

17
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